
Weiß-Blau Allianz 1 Holz Weiß-Blau Allianz 2 Holz Deutsche Bank Holz HSK Holz

Sven Meins 558 Peter Pahncke 561 Uwe Veen 542 Gerd Barschow 505

Kai Havenstein 565 Jupp Jakal 532 Marlene Korth 530 Günter Knuth 531

Florian Elyas 555 Ingo Bestmann 562 Monika Selvert 556 Jörg Schulz 568

Günter Schreiber 571 Heinz Kutzschke 536 Peter Münzel 556 Jochen Pohlmann 545

Sabine Sietz 569 Ingrid Jährling 525 Wilfried Rabe 594 Felix Kröning 534

Ergebnis 2263 Ergebnis 2191 Ergebnis 2248 Ergebnis 2178

Platz 1 Platz 7 Platz 3 Platz 8

Lufthansa Holz SV Rapid Holz VHH Bergedorf Holz Commerzbank Holz

Arno Gregorius 571 Heinz Zühlcke 569 Björn Heitmann 554 Marina Preylowski 515

Khalil Balbisi 554 Ingrid Hauschild 544 Christine Heitmann 536 Waltraud Nitsche 509

Monika Schultz 488 Gerd Wozniak 519 Horst Peters 557 Marina Buczylowski 567

Dirk Niemann 582 Klaus Wilkens 562 Reiner Schaack 572 Hans-Joachim Ströbl 566

Wolfgang Mengel 555 Wolfgang Singer 569 Manuela Bandow 559

Ergebnis 2262 Ergebnis 2244 Ergebnis 2219 Ergebnis 2207

Platz 2 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6

 

Sommerpokal 2018



Platz Name B S G Holz

1 Wilfried Rabe Deutsche Bank 594

2 Dirk Niemann Lufthansa 582

3 Reiner Schaack VHH Bergedorf 572

4 Arno Gregorius Lufthansa 571

5 Günter Schreiber Weiß-Blau Allianz 1 571

6 Heinz Zühlcke SV Rapid 569

7 Wolfgang Singer SV Rapid 569

8 Jörg Schulz HSK 568

9 Hans-Joachim Ströbl Commerzbank 566

10 Kai Havenstein Weiß-Blau Allianz 1 565

11 Ingo Bestmann Weiß-Blau Allianz 2 562

12 Klaus Wilkens SV Rapid 562

13 Peter Pahncke Weiß-Blau Allianz 2 561

14 Sven Meins Weiß-Blau Allianz 1 558

15 Horst Peters VHH Bergedorf 557

16 Peter Münzel Deutsche Bank 556

17 Wolfgang Mengel Lufthansa 555

18 Björn Heitmann VHH Bergedorf 554

19 Khalil Balbisi Lufthansa 554

20 Jochen Pohlmann HSK 545

21 Uwe Veen Deutsche Bank 542

22 Heinz Kutzschke Weiß-Blau Allianz 2 536

23 Felix Kröning HSK 534

24 Jupp Jakal Weiß-Blau Allianz 2 532

25 Günter Knuth HSK 531

26 Gerd Barschow HSK 505

27 Gerd Wozniak SV Rapid 519

28 Florian Elyas Weiß-Blau Allianz 1 555

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Sommerpokal 2018

Einzelwertung Herren



Platz Name B S G Holz

1 Sabine Sietz Weiß-Blau Allianz 1 569

2 Marina Preylowski Commerzbank 567

3 Manuela Bandow Commerzbank 559

4 Monika Selvert Deutsche Bank 556

5 Ingrid Hauschild SV Rapid 544

6 Christine Heitmann VHH Bergedorf 536

7 Marlene Korth Deutsche Bank 530

8 Ingrid Jährling Weiß-Blau Allianz 2 525

9 Marina Preylowski Commerzbank 515

10 Waltraud Nitsche Commerzbank 509

11 Monika Schultz Lufthansa 488

12

13

14

15

Sommerpokal 2018

Einzelwertung Damen



Platz B S G Höchstholz Holz

1. Weiß-Blau Allianz 1 Sabine Sietz 569 2263

2. Lufthansa Dirk Niemann 582 2262

3. Deutsche Bank Wilfried Rabe 594 2248

4. SV Rapid Heinz Zühlcke 569 2244

5. VHH Bergedorf Reiner Schaack 572 2219

6. Commerzbank Hans-Joachim Ströbl 566 2207

7. Weiß-Blau Allianz 2 Ingo Bestmann 562 2191

8. HSK Jörg Schulz 568 2178

Sommerpokal 2018

Mannschaftswertung



Platz B S G Höchstholz Holz

1. Weiß-Blau Allianz 1 Sabine Sietz 569 2263

2. Lufthansa Dirk Niemann 582 2262

3. Deutsche Bank Wilfried Rabe 594 2248

4. SV Rapid Heinz Zühlcke 569 2244

5. VHH Bergedorf Reiner Schaack 572 2219

6. Commerzbank Hans-Joachim Ströbl 566 2207

7. Weiß-Blau Allianz 2 Ingo Bestmann 562 2191

8. HSK Jörg Schulz 568 2178

Sommerpokal 2018

Mannschaftswertung


